SLIM WALL WASH 15W & 30W LED Slim Wall Wash Light
●Features
● Outstanding optical design providing an
   efficient light source
● Anti-glare design during evening use,enabling
   high safety rating
● Extruded aluminum, anodized surface
   treatment creates a state-of-the-art heat sink

5 Years Aluminum
Product Parameter
Product Ordering code
Outline Drawing & Overall Size
FDK-SWW-   -   -   -XXK-YYYY
Product Series Input VoltageSize Watt CCT
27 - AC100-277V
03 - 3FT
06 - 6FT
15 - 15W
30 - 30W
Beam Angle
1050 - 10°X50°
8080 - 80°X80°
30K - 3000 K
40K - 4000 K
50K - 5000 K
SWW - Slim Wall Wash
FDK-SWW-03-27-15W-XXK-YYYY
FDK-SWW-06-27-30W-XXK-YYYY